20 - Seaton - Colyton - Honiton - Taunton

A bus service operated by Dartline Coaches

Timetable Map (tracking 1 bus)

Wednesday 15 May 2024

Seaton - Colyton - Honiton - Taunton

Seaton Marine Place (Stop B) 09:00 12:00 14:50 17:00
Seaton, opp Health Centre 09:04 12:04 14:54 17:04
Colyford The ElIms (NE-bound) 09:08 12:08 14:58 17:08
Colyton The Square (N-bound) 09:13 12:13 15:03 17:12
Shute House (N-bound) 09:20 12:20 15:10 17:18
Wilmington, opp White Hart Inn 09:29 12:29 15119 17:26
Honiton Waterleat Avenue (SW-bound) 09:35 12:35 15:25 17:32
Honiton Tesco Superstore (E-bound) 07:01 09:38 12:38 15:28 17:35

09:42 12:42 1532 17:39
Honiton Lace Walk (Stop C) 07:05

09:44 12:44 15:34 17:40
Combe Raleigh Turn (NW-bound) 07:12 09:51 12:51 1541 17:46
Dunkeswell, opp Estate Entrance 07:19 09:58 12:58 1548 17:53
Dunkeswell Royal Oak (N-bound) 07:22 10:01 13:01 1551 17:55
Sheldon Turn (N-bound) 07:25 10:04 13:04 15:54 17:58
Hemyock Square (W-bound) 07:33 10:12 13:12 16:02 18:06
Hemyock Castle Park (NE-bound) 07:35 10:14 13:14 16:.04 18:08
Hemyock Prowses (S-bound) 07:38 10:17 13:17 16:.07 18:11
Culmstock, opp All Saints Church 07:48 10:27 13:27 16:17 18:20
Nicholashayne Post Box (NE-bound) 07:53 10:32 13:32 16:22
Sampford Moor Vine Cottage (NE-bound) 07:57 10:36 13:36 16:26
Middle Green Swains Lane (E-bound) 08:02 10:41 1341 16:31
Wellington Post Office (NE-bound) 08:06 1045 13:45 16:35

Silver Street Heatherton Grange Inn (NE-bound) 08:13 10:52 13:52 16:42
Taunton Castle Way (S-bound) 08:31 11:05 14:05 16:55
Taunton Richard Huish College (S-bound) 08:38 17:02

Taunton - Honiton - Colyton - Seaton

Taunton Richard Huish College (N-bound) 08:40 17:05
Taunton Castle Way (S-bound) 08:50 11:15 14:15 17:15
Hockholler Heatherton Grange Inn (SW-bound) 09:00 11:25 14:25 17:26
Wellington Post Office (SW-bound) 09:11 11:36 14:36 17:36
Middle Green Swains Lane (W-bound) 09:15 11:40 14:40 17:40
Sampford Moor Blue Ball Inn (SW-bound) 09:20 11:45 14:45 1745
Nicholashayne, opp Post Box 09:24 11:49 1449 17:49
Culmstock All Saints Church (E-bound) 07:29 09:30 11:55 14:55 17:55
Hemyock Castle Park (NE-bound) 07:38 09:39 12:04 15:04 18:04

Hemyock Prowses (S-bound) 07:41 0942 12:07 15:.07 18:07


https://bustimes.org/operators/dartline-coaches
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10368
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10379
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10382
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10452
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10506
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10550
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEZ05057
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10714
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10722
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10624
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10632
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10604
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10600
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEY38499
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10596
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB11469
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10590
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10582
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20194
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20210
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20172
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOA10057
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31122
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31125
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31127
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOC31122
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOA10071
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20171
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20211
https://bustimes.org/stops/3600SOB20193
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10581
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10591
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10596
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB11469

Hemyock Catherine Wheel (N-bound) 07:43 09:44 12:09 15:.09 18:09

Sheldon Turn (S-bound) 07:49 09:50 12:15 15:15 18:15
Dunkeswell, opp Royal Oak 07:53 09:54 1219 15119 18:19
Dunkeswell Jenwood Road (W-bound) 07:56 09:57 12:22 1522 18:22
Combe Raleigh Turn (opp) 08:03 10:04 12:29 15229 18:29

08:10 10:11 12:36 15:36
Honiton Job Centre (Stop D) 18:36
08:15 10:15 12:40 15:40

Honiton Tesco Superstore (E-bound) 08:20 10:20 12:45 1545 18:41
Honiton Waterleat Avenue (NE-bound) 08:24 10:24 12:49 15:49
Wilmington White Hart Inn (E-bound) 08:30 10:30 12:55 15:55
Shute House (S-bound) 08:39 10:39 13:04 16:04
Colyton The Square (S-bound) 08:46 1046 13:11 16:11
Colyford, opp The Elms 08:50 10:50 13:15 16:15
Seaton Health Centre (S-bound) 08:52 10:52 13:17 16:17
Seaton Marine Place (Stop B) 08:57 10:57 13:22 16:22

Timetable data from Dartline Coaches/Bus Open Data Service (BODS), 9 May 2024. We're not endorsed by, affiliated with or supported by them, and
they don't warrant the accuracy or quality of the information.

PH0005305/67 « Vehicles
More information

Timetable on the Traveline South West website

Dartline Coaches

Website
www.dartline-coaches.co.uk


https://data.bus-data.dft.gov.uk/timetable/dataset/14225/
https://bustimes.org/registrations/PH0005305/67
https://bustimes.org/services/20-honiton-seaton/vehicles
http://nationaljourneyplanner.travelinesw.com/swe-ttb/XSLT_TTB_REQUEST?line=31020&lineVer=1&net=swe&project=y10&command=direct&outputFormat=0
http://www.dartline-coaches.co.uk/
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10597
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10599
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10603
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10606
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10625
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10721
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10714
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEZ05058
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10549
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10507
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10451
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10383
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10378
https://bustimes.org/stops/1100DEB10368

